Lo
up
es
 &
 h
ea
dl
ig

s
HEINE binocular loupes
Ordering information
LOUPES AND HEADLIGHTS
BINOCULAR LOUPES
Optics with i-View loupe mount for S-FRAME in carrying case
Working distance in mm 340 mm 420 mm 520 mm
HR 2.5 x C-000.32.595 C-000.32.596 C-000.32.597
HRP 3.5 x
HRP 4 x
HRP 6 x
C-000.32.721
C-000.32.722
C-000.32.720
Optics with i-View and S-GUARD for Professional L headband
Working distance in mm 340 mm 420 mm 520 mm
HR 2.5 x C-000.32.585 C-000.32.586 C-000.32.587
HRP 3.5 x
HRP 4 x
HRP 6 x
C-000.32.711
C-000.32.712
C-000.32.710
Optics with i-View for Professional L headband (without S-GUARD)
Working distance in mm 340 mm 420 mm 520 mm
HR 2.5 x C-000.32.733 C-000.32.734 C-000.32.735
HRP 3.5 x
HRP 4 x
HRP 6 x
C-000.32.737
C-000.32.738
C-000.32.736
[ 112 ] 08
[ 01 ] [ 02 ]
HEINE binocular loupes accessories
Ordering information
LOUPES AND HEADLIGHTS
BINOCULAR LOUPES ACCESSORIES
Carrying cases and storage cases may deviate in shape and colour.
Mounting options
S-FRAME*
For HR and HRP binocular loupes incl. retaining cord C-000.32.302
* with protective lenses, large (lg).
Professional L headband
For HR and HRP optics C-000.32.549
Accessories for optics
HR close-up lenses in case
HR 2.5x / 340 mm to 250 mm. The close-up lenses reduce
the working distance of the binocular loupes.
Close-up lenses for HR 2.5x / 340 mm optics  C-000.32.523
Protective lenses
To protect the optics of the HR and the HRP loupes
Protective lenses for HR loupes (5 pairs) [ 01 ]  C-000.32.537
Protective lenses for HRP loupes [ 02 ]  C-000.32.027
Sterilisable swivel levers
For HR and HRP loupes with i-View  C-000.32.551
Carrying case
For binocular loupe optics or for all sets with S-FRAME  C-000.32.552
Accessories for S-FRAME
S-FRAME retaining cord C-000.32.305
S-FRAME replacement part set
with side rubbers, nose pad (1 piece) and screw C-000.32.308
Clip-in correction frame
for prescription lenses C-000.32.309
Protective lenses, large (lg), 1 pair (Standard) C-000.32.306
Protective lenses, small (sm), 1 pair C-000.32.307
[ 113 ]08
[ 02 ] [ 03 ]
Lo
up

ML4 LED HEADLIGHT
HEINE ML4 LED HeadLight
Ordering information
ML4 LED HeadLight with Professional L headband
ML4 LED HeadLight without power source [ 01 ] J-008.31.410
ML4 LED HeadLight with plug-in transformer [ 01 ] + [ 02 ] J-008.31.411
ML4 LED HeadLight with mPack and plug-in transformer [ 01 ] + [ 03 ] J-008.31.413
ML4 LED HeadLight with mPack UNPLUGGED and plug-in  transformer
UNPLUGGED [ 01 ] + [ 04 ] J-008.31.415
ML4 LED HeadLight with wall mounted EN 50 UNPLUGGED charger
and 2 x mPack UNPLUGGED [ 01 ] + [ 05 ] J-008.31.416
Power supplies may deviate in size and shape.
ML4 LED HeadLight accessories
Detachable yellow filter [ 06 ] J-000.31.321
Extension cord from plug-in transformer UNPLUGGED to mPack
UNPLUGGED, 2 m [ 07 ] X-000.99.668
Polarisation filter P2 for ML4 LED and HR loupes [ 08 ] + [ 09 ] J-000.31.326
Spare polarisation filter P2 for HR loupes (2 pairs) [ 09 ] C-000.32.536
[ 120 ] 08
[ 01 ]
[ 01 ]
[ 03 ]
[ 03 ]
HEINE ML4 LED HeadLight with HR / HRP Optics
The ML4 LED HeadLight is optionally supplied with HR / HRP binocular loupes
incl. i-View  loupe mount and with or without S-GUARD. The binocular loupe is fully
 adjustable for every examiner and for every examination axis.
HEINE S-GUARD: Rapid and simple symmetric adjustment of binocular loupes with
splash protection by protective lenses.
HEINE i-View for ML4 LED HeadLight: Provides any angle of view and flips up the
optics independently of the illumination beam.
LOUPES AND HEADLIGHTS
ML4 LED HEADLIGHT
ML4 LED HeadLight kits with S-GUARD and power source
The following kits contain: ML4 LED HeadLight on Professional L headband,
HR / HRP optics with i-View and S-GUARD, mPack and plug-in transformer [ 01 ]
Kit 1: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm J-008.31.440
Kit 2: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.441
Kit 11: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm J-008.31.450
Kit 3: with HRP binocular loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.442
Kit 4: with HRP binocular loupe 4 x / 340 mm J-008.31.443
Kit 5: with HRP binocular loupe 6 x / 340 mm J-008.31.444
ML4 LED HeadLight kits with power source without S-GUARD
The following kits contain: ML4 LED HeadLight on Professional L headband,
 HR / HRP optics with i-View, mPack and plug-in transformer [ 01 ]
Kit 1c: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm J-008.31.452
Kit 2c: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.453
Kit 11c: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm J-008.31.463
Kit 3c: with HRP binocular loupe 3.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.454
Kit 4c: with HRP binocular loupe 4 x / 340 mm J-008.31.456
Kit 5c: with HRP binocular loupe 6 x / 340 mm J-008.31.457
ML4 LED HeadLight UNPLUGGED kits with S-GUARD and power source
The following kits contain: ML4 LED HeadLight on Professional L headband,
HR / HRP optics with i-View and S-GUARD, wall transformer EN 50 UNPLUGGED [ 03 ],
2 x mPack UNPLUGGED
Kit 6: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 340 mm J-008.31.445
Kit 7: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 420 mm J-008.31.446
Kit 12: with HR binocular loupe 2.5 x / 520 mm J-008.31.451